SALWAN PUBLIC SCHOOL, RAJENDRA NAGAR

PT. GIRDHARI LAL SALWAN MARG, RAJENDRA NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110060
SERVICE BEFORE SELF T: +91-8800593456 / 011-49254500 / 01 | E: SPS@SALWANSCHOOLS.COM

NURSERY ADMISSION (2024-2025)
WAITING LIST - General Category (Open Seats)

IMPORTANT INFORMATION:

- The applicants in the Waiting List will be offered admission ONLY

after considering seats under Management Quota.

- Admission will be opened to Waiting List only on availability of

open seats subsequent to the First List (General Category).

- The applicants listed in the Waiting list are requested to check the
status of available seats from the school on Monday, 29t January

2024 between 9:00 am to 1:00 pm.

*Parents who have applied in different branches of Salwan School to note preference of

admission will be accorded in the branch closer to their residence.



SALWAN PUBLIC SCHOOL
RAJENDRA NAGAR, NEW DELHI

NURSERY ADMISSION - 2024-2025
WAITING LIST

Kindly Note:
1. The applicants in the Waiting List will be offered admission ONLY after considering
seats under Management Quota.
2. The List of applicants scoring 80 points is in order of names sequenced in the draw
held on 3™ January 2024.

' s.NO. | REGISTRATION NO. | NAME OF THE CANDIDATE | POINTS |
1. 199 SAANVI GUPTA | 80 |
2. | 1003 YASHMEET SINGH MATLOTIA s
3. i 1281 JAISHEEL MOOLCHANDANI - TWIN-1284 80
4. 1284 JASMINE MOOLCHANDANI - TWIN-1281 | 80
5. 1285 PRIVANSHA SASMAL 80
6. 536 AVYAY DRALL 80
7. 1196 AYRA KHAN : 80
8. 442 'RUDRANSH KAPUR 80
9. 1182 'YUAAN! POPLI _ 80

10. 741 'HIMANK BHARDWAI o 80

11, 560 iMOHAMMAD HASAN AHMAD 80

12, 552 ;PAVANI MANGLA 0

13. | 386 ?AAROOHI SINGLA . | 80
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SALWAN PUBLIC SCHOOL
RAJENDRA NAGAR, NEW DELHI

NURSERY ADMISSION — 2024-2025

***** ~ WAITING LIST -

14. 634 ISHITA MANIK GHADLINGE 80
15. 604  NAMISH TEHRI g0
16. 635 'VIAAN JAIN 80
17. 1053 MYRA CHUGH_ - - 80
18. 289 o HARGUE(A[JR MALIK - 80
19. | 886 | NlTAﬁAEAWLA— _ | 80

20. 84  PRANIKA BANOTRA . g0
21. ‘ 353 | PRISHITA SHARMA g0
22. 621 JIYANSH JAIN - o 80
23. ‘ 957 | INAISHA GUPTA 80
24. l 373 .SII\/IRXN TANEJA . 80
25. 466 AARA_VEJREJ_A— 80 |
26. 1029 URVAKSH _ 80
27. 622 ;\;ARNIKA GUPTA - s
28. 874 DEEPAKSHI YADAV _ 80
29. 292 AVYUKT MITTAL S 80
30. 589 DHRUVIKA SOLANKI 80
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SALWAN PUBLIC SCHOOL
RAJENDRA NAGAR, NEW DELHI

NURSERY ADMISSION — 2024-2025

31. { 376
32. | 848
33. e
34. 1226
= 578
=0 1219
37. 506
38. | .
|
39. | —
40. _—
a1. 1152
42. 1199
43. i 379
a4. 729
45. .
46. 700
47. 1157
- —

! D //'
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admistress
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Parent Representative

WAITING LIST S
‘ RANJIT KAUR 80
;lR_lD;‘YA_NA:RU_LA 80
NYSA SINGH 80
RIDHARV ASWAL 80
'ANAH&A]«Muf____ | 80 _
‘AVYUKTS KUMAR o ___ ____i_;;;_
! DHAIRYA ARORA 80
lSHANAYA-éROVER _;6
IKR@N_SNGH 80
‘SARGUNSHAﬁMA;nﬁGQ : ______m__&;_
Wmmﬁx&@—________;o_
” _'w@&kgébmA _____;6 )
GAURIKA SRIVASTAVA 80
Ao sineH e
'DEVAM PATEL 80
IAARYAM SINGH - éo
RIHAAN JAIN _ ;30 ‘
s ;:?fﬁii;;:hﬁd_nu%%ﬁiiﬁi;
“Principal Thirector
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SALWAN PUBLIC SCHOOL
RAJENDRA NAGAR, NEW DELH!

NURSERY ADMISSION —2024-2025

WAITING LIST )

48. 1113 PARIKSHIT GROVER
49. 966 " AMELIA MOIRANGTHEM
50. 726 KAVISH GUPTA
51. 86 IATHARV DADHWAL
52. 657 -CHAITANYA ANAND -
53. 1304 TIARA MOHAPATRA
4. 341 KAIRA TUTEJA
55. 524 KHUSHEE JAIN
56. 464 KRIDAY GUPTA_i_
57. 1244 gAK_SHAM ANAND :
58. 829 _-_NE_YI\_/IA_T KAUR
59. 698 GURNIDH KAUR
60. 109 -RADHYA DHANWARIA
61. 606 ALINA_I;H_ATEI
62. 1144 NIVAAN JAIN - TWIN-1143
63. 1143 NITYANSH JAIN - TWIN- 1144
64. ' 1246 -AARADHYA GABA
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65. 1224
66. 1114
67. 1149
68. 443
69. 385
70. 212
7. -
72. | 662
73. | o
74. -
75. | 713
| 29
77. 339
78. 224
79. 1263
80. 1312
1099

~Parent Representative

YUKTI SHARMA

SALWAN PUBLIC SCHOOL

RAJENDRA NAGAR, NEW DELHI
NURSERY ADMISSION — 2024-2025
~ WAITING LIST

RUDRAVEER CHAUDHARY

‘ AMYRA NASEEM

AARIV ARORA

\KRBHA GUPTA

| EKANSH SHEORAN

JAHAAN MENDIRATTA

AYRA ARORA - TWIN-670

AI\/IYRA ARORA TWIN-662

SAANVI ARORA

MOHD ZAIDAN

AARAV GARG

|AI\/IEV SINGH I\/IANCHANDA

DIVISHA KUMAR

AVIRAJ CHADHA

NAIRAV VIRMANI

EBRAH CHAUDHARY

E T ey G ey e —
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SALWAN PUBLIC SCHOOL
RAJENDRA NAGAR, NEW DELHI

NURSERY ADMISSION — 2024-2025

| WAITING LIST -
82. 303 GURISHMA SHARMA 80
83. 1347 GAURVI SHARMA - 80
84. | 1264 'NAMAN GARG .80
85. 682 KIAAN SAINI | 80
86. 345 iKHUSHVIK CHAUDHARY 80 1‘
87. 581 HRIDYANSH DATTA 80 l
88. 1081 __!_RAUNAK SINGH 80
83. 1097 IVYAAN NUHAWAN 80
90. 720 AADVIKA JOSHI 80
9L | 1705 ANVIKA DUBEY | s
2. 1242 'MISHA DUTTA _; 80
33. 569 'YUVRAJ SINGH KHURANA | s
94. 1203 'SOURISH KANKHEDIA l 80
95. 1017 AAROHI : g0
9. 793 AVNI - —l_ 80
97. 838 'HAZEL GAMBHIR 80
38. i 516 MOHAMMAD DANIVAL _: 80

wroaT Wy _— (A
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SALWAN PUBLIC SCHOOL

RAJENDRA NAGAR, NEW DELHI
NURSERY ADMISSION —2024-2025

~ WAITING LIST -
99. | 87 ‘KIANSH KALHAN 80
100. ‘ 1237 KRISHAEY CHHABRA 80
101. 1338 ‘MEHAR BAGAI 80
102. 285 'VEDIKA SHARMA | s
103. ‘ 399 ‘ARAVYA GUPTA - 80
104. 67 DURVIKA GAUR - .j _
105. 1323 PREESHA GUPTA 80
106. 1332 BHAVIN SAINI .80
107. ‘ 839 _EA_HW_A GUPTA s
108. | 1232 KAAN ARORA | 80
109. 26 NAMAY NAGPAL | 80
110. 899 ADVIKA SOOD _ 80
111. 233 DISHANI KAUSHAL 80
112. 897 SAMIKA KUMAR e
113. | 1074  MOMAMMAD SHAYAN s
114. 210 VIHARSH KAMRA _ 80
115. ‘ 18 'MANASVI KHUNGAR 80
o & . s
/)\ Lf % / o 0
ldml(.ll ess “Principal “diréctor

Te: 1@? Representative
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SALWAN PUBLIC SCHOOL
RAJENDRA NAGAR, NEW DELHI

NURSERY ADMISSION —2024-2025

WAITING LIST - .
116. 426 AADYA KANSAL 80
117. 1240 ;DIVISHA - 80
118. 451 TANISHQ_ PANDEY a0
119. 794 KYAAN KUMAR | s
120. 1209 SAATVIK SAHNI - 80
121. | 1056 i[a_HAVIKA SACHDEVA 80
122. ‘ 402 SATAKSHI GIRI | 80
123. | 1049 ABDAAL HAMDI 80
124, 277 IAAVYA SRIVASTAVA 80
125. 118 YAANA SHARMA _ 80
126. 371 MEHAR MANCHANDA 80
127. ‘ 612 LAISHA AHUJA - 80
128. } 147 IVAAN JINDAL 80
129. 883 SHIVAAY 80
130. 841 'SARAH PARWEEN w0
131. ‘ 437 | SAMAIRA WADHWA _ 80

| e e - .

132. 46 AMOGH CHATURVEDI 80

‘ -z == e T e I e e e S e — Cas
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133.
134. |
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143,
144,
145,
146.
147.
148.
149.

SALWAN PUBLIC SCHOOL
RAJENDRA NAGAR, NEW DELHI

NURSERY ADMISSION — 2024-2025
WAITING LIST

VANESSA BANSIWAL

425
92
335
855
514
334
337
830
613
826
1321
535_3_ :

525
230
630
523

421

[\_-. ; ‘;i.—:T'E\

Napt~ _Lo\%
Headmistress
7 4

%2

p Aarent Representative

VANIJ MITTAL

HREDAAN SAHNI

 ALIZA KAPOOR

MOHD ABEER

AARUSH GOEL - TWIN -337

SARA TIWARI

VIHAAN

ASEES KAUR

ADITYA
AASHVI

RIDHAV

AVYUKT SACHDEVA

GOEL

SINGH
GUPTA

SALUJA

PREISHA GOEL - TWIN-334

JAI NAGPAL

ISHITA SINGH

ESHNI BANSAL

i s s
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150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.

162.

163.
164.
165.
166.

/

74’;_

J“’w

27\

I{S‘t

£

541
156
478
809
863
1344
591
307
352
950
859
1120
1213
75_7
1082
640

537

~Pdrent Representative
v g

SALWAN PUBLIC SCHOOL
RAJENDRA NAGAR, NEW DELHI

NURSERY ADMISSION - 2024-2025
WAITING LIST

' NURVI SHARMA

TAARINI GUPTA
VIDISHA PAHWA
| — — — —

' SHRADDHA PANDEY

NAVYA SUNEJA

‘ANAISHA CHOPRA
ABEER GUPTA
AVNI VERMA

‘ YASHITA RAGAM

JYANSH SHARMA

\ AVYAH KHOSLA

|
' AAVYA MUKHERJEE

AARNA SHUKLA

RAGHAV YADAV
‘ANAV MALHOTRA
VARENYA SHARMA

AAVYA JAIN

Pl incipal

¢ Representative

Mirector
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167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.

Vs
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1048
i051
742
935
38
551
691
928
679
247
837
367
300
1069
111
1134

967

o
./'

/I‘ (rent Representative

SALWAN PUBLIC SCHOOL

RAJENDRA NAGAR, NEW DELHI

WAITING LIST

NURSERY ADMISSION —2024-2025

‘LAVYA TWIN- 1051 - 80
LAKSHNA-TWIN-1048 | 80
‘AAYAT KHAN : g :
IKRISHIV GOEL_ - —8;)
SUDEEKSHA GOYAL - 80
PAREEN EAU_R _ - 80 :
;MYS;-IA SINC;H CHAUHAN _ _80—
JEEVIKA VERMA 8_0
KIVANSH GUPTA 80
ANJANI ARORA | a0
ABEERA AHUIJA - "_8; _
AGASTYA I\/IATTA_ _____ 80
|hS_EHAR KAUR BHANDARI 80
iSAI\/IARTH JAIN 80
.SAKSHAI\/I GABA : 80
_JINISHA CHAV\;LA - _ _ ;0 _
;LAVANYA NAGAR _ :_ ;0
Principal Pirector

Tean@ Representative
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184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.

SALWAN PUBLIC SCHOOL
RAJENDRA NAGAR, NEW DELHI
NURSERY ADMISSION —2024-2025

WAITING LIST -
180 |AADHYA BHATIA 80 ]
1078 AVY,_AI_\I _AR_O_RX - | E_
833 IVIANSH KAPOOR | 80
633 -VEDANSI:l ES J;\IN_ T_WIN 716_ . ;_
716 VINAAYA JAIN - TWIN - 633 - 80
860 :RYSWIKA BHATT - _ 7.__8;) _
1019 RABANI ARORA | 80
485 ‘ KANNAN SACHDEVA 80

_ pérent Representative

/ Principal ~ Director

Te: ul Representatlve ,
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