

#### SALWAN PUBLIC SCHOOL, RAJENDRA NAGAR

PT. GIRDHARI LAL SALWAN MARG, RAJENDRA NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110060 T: +91-8800593456 / 011-49254500 / 01 | E: SPS@SALWANSCHOOLS.COM

### NURSERY ADMISSION (2024-2025) WAITING LIST - General Category (Open Seats)

#### **IMPORTANT INFORMATION:**

- The applicants in the Waiting List will be offered admission ONLY after considering seats under Management Quota.
- Admission will be opened to Waiting List only on availability of open seats subsequent to the First List (General Category).
- The applicants listed in the Waiting list are requested to check the status of available seats from the school on Monday, 29<sup>th</sup> January
   2024 between 9:00 am to 1:00 pm.

<sup>\*</sup>Parents who have applied in different branches of Salwan School to note preference of admission will be accorded in the branch closer to their residence.

#### RAJENDRA NAGAR, NEW DELHI NURSERY ADMISSION – 2024-2025 WAITING LIST

#### Kindly Note:

- 1. The applicants in the Waiting List will be offered admission ONLY after considering seats under Management Quota.
- 2. The List of applicants scoring 80 points is in order of names sequenced in the draw held on 3<sup>rd</sup> January 2024.

S.NO.	REGISTRATION NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	POINTS
1.	199	SAANVI GUPTA	80
2.	1003	YASHMEET SINGH MATLOTIA	80
3,	1281	JAISHEEL MOOLCHANDANI - TWIN-1284	80
4.	1284	JASMINE MOOLCHANDANI - TWIN-1281	80
5.	1285	PRIYANSHA SASMAL	80
6.	536	AVYAY DHALL	80
7.	1196	AYRA KHAN	80
8.	442	RUDRANSH KAPUR	80
9.	1182	YUAANI POPLI	80
10.	741	HIMANK BHARDWAJ	80
11.	560	MOHAMMAD HASAN AHMAD	80
12.	552	PAVANI MANGLA	80
13.	386	AAROOHI SINGLA	80

Headmistress

Principal

Director

Parent Representative

### RAJENDRA NAGAR, NEW DELHI NURSERY ADMISSION – 2024-2025 WAITING LIST

14.	634	ISHITA MANIK GHADLINGE	80
15.	604	NAMISH TEHRI	80
16.	635	VIAAN JAIN	80
17.	1053	MYRA CHUGH	80
18.	289	HARGUN KAUR MALIK	80
19.	886	NITARA CHAWLA	80
20.	84	PRANIKA BANOTRA	80
21.	353	PRISHITA SHARMA	80
22.	621	JIYANSH JAIN	80
23.	957	INAISHA GUPTA	80
24.	373	SIMRAN TANEJA	80
25.	466	AARAV DUREJA	80
26.	1029	URVAKSH	80
27.	622	VARNIKA GUPTA	80
28.	874	DEEPAKSHI YADAV	80
29.	292	AVYUKT MITTAL	80
30.	589	DHRUVIKA SOLANKI	80

Headmistress

parent Representative

Principal

Teacher Representative

# RAJENDRA NAGAR, NEW DELHI NURSERY ADMISSION – 2024-2025 WAITING LIST

31.	376	RANJIT KAUR	80
32.	848	HRIDAYA NARULA	80
33.	313	NYSA SINGH	80
34.	1226	RIDHARV ASWAL	80
35.	578	ANAHITA KOHLI	80
36.	1219	AVYUKT S KUMAR	80
37.	506	DHAIRYA ARORA	80
38.	117	SHANAYA GROVER	80
39.	678	ARJAN SINGH	80
40.	601	SARGUN SHARMA SINGH	80
41.	1152	BHAVYA ARORA	80
42.	1199	PAARUSH GUPTA	80
43.	379	GAURIKA SRIVASTAVA	80
44.	729	AADVIK SINGH	80
45.	434	DEVAM PATEL	80
46.	700	AARYAKI SINGH	80
47.	1157	RIHAAN JAIN	80

Headmistress

Principal

Director

Parent Representative

### RAJENDRA NAGAR, NEW DELHI NURSERY ADMISSION – 2024-2025 WAITING LIST

48.	1113	PARIKSHIT GROVER	80
49.	966	AMELIA MOIRANGTHEM	80
50.	726	KAVISH GUPTA	80
51.	86	ATHARV DADHWAL	80
52.	657	CHAITANYA ANAND	80
53.	1304	TIARA MOHAPATRA	80
54.	341	KAIRA TUTEJA	80
55.	524	KHUSHEE JAIN	80
56.	464	KRIDAY GUPTA	80
57.	1244	SAKSHAM ANAND	80
58.	829	NEYMAT KAUR	80
59.	698	GURNIDH KAUR	80
60.	109	RADHYA DHANWARIA	80
61.	606	ALINA KHATRI	80
62.	1144	NIVAAN JAIN - TWIN-1143	80
63.	1143	NITYANSH JAIN - TWIN- 1144	80
64.	1246	AARADHYA GABA	80

leadmistress

Principal

Director

Parent Representative

# RAJENDRA NAGAR, NEW DELHI NURSERY ADMISSION – 2024-2025 WAITING LIST

65.	1224	RUDRAVEER CHAUDHARY	80
66.	1114	AMYRA NASEEM	80
67.	1149	AARIV ARORA	80
68.	443	KRISHA GUPTA	80
69.	385	EKANSH SHEORAN	80
70.	212	JAHAAN MENDIRATTA	80
71.	74	YUKTI SHARMA	80
72.	662	AYRA ARORA - TWIN-670	80
73.	670	AMYRA ARORA - TWIN-662	80
74.	177	SAANVI ARORA	80
75.	713	MOHD ZAIDAN	80
76.	29	AARAV GARG	80
77.	339	AMEV SINGH MANCHANDA	80
78.	224	DIVISHA KUMAR	80
79.	1263	AVIRAJ CHADHA	80
80.	1312	NAIRAV VIRMANI	80
81.	1099	EBRAH CHAUDHARY	80

Headmistress

Parent Representative

Principal

Teacher Representative

### RAJENDRA NAGAR, NEW DELHI NURSERY ADMISSION – 2024-2025 WAITING LIST

82.	303	GURISHMA SHARMA	80
83.	1347	GAURVI SHARMA	80
84.	1264	NAMAN GARG	80
85.	682	KIAAN SAINI	80
86.	345	KHUSHVIK CHAUDHARY	80
87.	581	HRIDYANSH DATTA	80
88.	1081	RAUNAK SINGH	80
89.	1097	IVYAAN NIJHAWAN	80
90.	720	AADVIKA JOSHI	80
91.	1205	ANVIKA DUBEY	80
92.	1242	MISHA DUTTA	80
93.	569	YUVRAJ SINGH KHURANA	80
94.	1203	SOURISH KANKHEDIA	80
95.	1017	AAROHI	80
96.	793	AVNI	80
97.	838	HAZEL GAMBHIR	80
98.	516	MOHAMMAD DANIYAL	80

Headmistress

Parent Representative

Principal

Teacher Representative

### RAJENDRA NAGAR, NEW DELHI NURSERY ADMISSION – 2024-2025 WAITING LIST

		WAITING LIST	
99.	87	KIANSH KALHAN	80
100.	1237	KRISHAEY CHHABRA	80
101.	1338	MEHAR BAGAI	80
102.	285	VEDIKA SHARMA	80
103.	399	ARAVYA GUPTA	80
104.	67	DURVIKA GAUR	80
105.	1323	PREESHA GUPTA	80
106.	1332	BHAVIN SAINI	80
107.	839	MAHITA GUPTA	80
108.	1232	KIAAN ARORA	80
109.	26	NAMAY NAGPAL	80
110.	899	ADVIKA SOOD	80
111.	233	DISHANI KAUSHAL	80
112.	897	SAMIKA KUMAR	80
113.	1074	MOHAMMAD SHAYAN	80
114.	210	VIHARSH KAMRA	80
115.	18	MANASVI KHUNGAR	80

Headmistress

Parent Representative

Principal

Teacher Representative

# RAJENDRA NAGAR, NEW DELHI NURSERY ADMISSION – 2024-2025 WAITING LIST

116.	426	AADYA KANSAL	80
117.	1240	DIVISHA	80
118.	451	TANISHQ PANDEY	80
119.	794	KIYAAN KUMAR	80
120.	1209	SAATVIK SAHNI	80
121.	1056	BHAVIKA SACHDEVA	80
122.	402	SATAKSHI GIRI	80
123.	1049	ABDAAL HAMDI	80
124.	277	AAVYA SRIVASTAVA	80
125.	118	YAANA SHARMA	80
126.	371	MEHAR MANCHANDA	80
127.	612	LAISHA AHUJA	80
128.	147	IVAAN JINDAL	80
129.	883	SHIVAAY	80
130.	841	SARAH PARWEEN	80
131.	437	SAMAIRA WADHWA	80
132.	46	AMOGH CHATURVEDI	80

Headmistress

Parent Representative

Principal

Teacher Representative

### RAJENDRA NAGAR, NEW DELHI NURSERY ADMISSION – 2024-2025 WAITING LIST

133.	425	VANESSA BANSIWAL	80
134.	92	VANIJ MITTAL	80
135.	335	HREDAAN SAHNI	80
136.	855	ALIZA KAPOOR	80
137.	514	MOHD ABEER	80
138.	334	AARUSH GOEL - TWIN -337	80
139.	337	PREISHA GOEL - TWIN-334	80
140.	830	SARA TIWARI	80
141.	613	VIHAAN GOEL	80
142.	826	ASEES KAUR	80
143.	1321	ADITYA SINGH	80
144.	539	AASHVI GUPTA	80
145.	525	RIDHAV SALUJA	80
146.	230	JAI NAGPAL	80
147.	630	AVYUKT SACHDEVA	80
148.	523	ISHITA SINGH	80
149.	421	ESHNI BANSAL	80

Headmistress

Principal

Director

Parent Representative

### RAJENDRA NAGAR, NEW DELHI NURSERY ADMISSION – 2024-2025 WAITING LIST

		**************************************	
150.	541	NURVI SHARMA	80
151.	156	TAARINI GUPTA	80
152.	478	VIDISHA PAHWA	80
153.	809	SHRADDHA PANDEY	80
154.	863	NAVYA SUNEJA	80
155.	1344	ANAISHA CHOPRA	80
156.	591	ABEER GUPTA	80
157.	307	AVNI VERMA	80
158.	352	YASHITA RAGAM	80
159.	950	JYANSH SHARMA	80
160.	859	AVYAH KHOSLA	80
161.	1120	AAVYA MUKHERJEE	80
162.	1213	AARNA SHUKLA	80
163.	757	RAGHAV YADAV	80
164.	1082	ANAV MALHOTRA	80
165.	640	VARENYA SHARMA	80
166.	537	AAVYA JAIN	80

Headmistress

Parent Representative

Principal

Director

# RAJENDRA NAGAR, NEW DELHI NURSERY ADMISSION – 2024-2025 WAITING LIST

167.	1048	LAVYA - TWIN- 1051	80
168.	1051	LAKSHNA - TWIN - 1048	80
169.	742	AAYAT KHAN	80
170.	935	KRISHIV GOEL	80
171.	38	SUDEEKSHA GOYAL	80
172.	551	PAREEN KAUR	80
173.	691	MYSHA SINGH CHAUHAN	80
174.	928	JEEVIKA VERMA	80
175.	679	KIYANSH GUPTA	80
176.	247	ANJANI ARORA	80
177.	837	ABEERA AHUJA	80
178.	367	AGASTYA MATTA	80
179.	300	SEHAR KAUR BHANDARI	80
180.	1069	SAMARTH JAIN	80
181.	111	SAKSHAM GABA	80
182.	1134	JINISHA CHAWLA	80
183.	967	LAVANYA NAGAR	80

Headmistress

Principal

Director

Parent Representative

### RAJENDRA NAGAR, NEW DELHI NURSERY ADMISSION — 2024-2025 WAITING LIST

184.	180	AADHYA BHATIA	80
185.	1078	AVYAN ARORA	80
186.	833	VIANSH KAPOOR	80
187.	633	VEDANSH G JAIN - TWIN - 716	80
188.	716	VINAAYA JAIN - TWIN - 633	80
189.	860	RYSWIKA BHATT	80
190.	1019	RABANI ARORA	80
191.	485	KANNAN SACHDEVA	80

Headmistress

Principal

Director

Parent Representative